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FIGURE 2.5.2-247

WLS COL 2.5-2

Unit 1 FIRS Horizontal and Vertical
Component UHRS at Annual Exceedence

Probabilities 10-4, 10-5, and 10-6 yr-1 

Frequency (Hz)

A
cc

el
er

at
io

n 
(g

)

0.01

0.1

1

10

0.1 1 10 100

Horizontal UHRS Mean, 1*10-6 AEP

Vertical UHRS Mean, 1*10-6 AEP

Horizontal UHRS Mean, 1*10-5 AEP

Vertical UHRS Mean, 1*10-5 AEP

Horizontal UHRS Mean, 1*10-4 AEP

Vertical UHRS Mean, 1*10-4 AEP


